Olney Town Council
Expenses by Supplier Summary

Andrew Griffin

Best Seat in the House

Captain Carpet

Cutcrew

Eddisons

ESPO Energy

Maid in Olney Domestic Services
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd
MKC Rates - East Street Car Park
MKC Rates - Library

MKC Rates - The Olney Centre
MKC RATES Carpark

Olney Tennis Club

Ratcliff Land Surveys

Total Gas & Power - The Olney Centre

salaries

December 2022

Plumbing services
Hearing loop in TOC
flooring in Rm 1 TOC
landscape contractor
TOC feasability report
gas

cleaning

dog bin emptying

annual agreement
TOC survey

electricity

Total

707.00
2,040.10
3,325.00
1,105.00
3,250.00
687.32
840.00
1,026.00
758.00
778.00
1,148.00
1,122.00
708.21
2,115.00
625.28
17,894.45



