## Olney Town Council Expenses by Supplier Summary December 2022

		Total
Andrew Griffin	Plumbing services	707.00
Best Seat in the House	Hearing loop in TOC	2,040.10
Captain Carpet	flooring in Rm 1 TOC	3,325.00
Cutcrew	landscape contractor	1,105.00
Eddisons	TOC feasability report	3,250.00
ESPO Energy	gas	687.32
Maid in Olney Domestic Services	cleaning	840.00
Marcus Young Landscapes Ltd	dog bin emptying	1,026.00
MKC Rates - East Street Car Park		758.00
MKC Rates - Library		778.00
MKC Rates - The Olney Centre		1,148.00
MKC RATES Carpark		1,122.00
Olney Tennis Club	annual agreement	708.21
Ratcliff Land Surveys	TOC survey	2,115.00
Total Gas & Power - The Olney Centre	electricity	625.28
salaries		17,894.45